)—H B 1EB-[2'nd-stage]

THH-BEHER! !

X[ B = INEHLELE! !

FERI Y 188 | 252 | zero | = | S5 | ower | Pe | R | wos | mxa| s e
#Edcostad.s LA 9L 1.9, 1.9, 1.9~ 16 | 21 | 20 | 2z
ZERO 20—1 1 x—z 3 x—4 zoo 700 30—1 so—z - 15 | 16 [ 26 | 3L
R & 2A—2 20—1 30—1 zoo 4O—2 500 70—5 - 19 [ 14|25 | ¥
cieloazul | *_ |, C | *_ R LN BN N o [ 1| 19| af
OIxlAR 1x—e ox—z ox—z 30—2 1Oo 500 2x—3 - 9 | 3| 12| 5l
Il 0>:<—5 0 x—7 2 x_4 30—2 0 x—1 30—2 50—4 - 9 [-12| 13 | 6
HIRITWY 09.4_5 1 x—s 09.4_5 0 x—s o%—s 2 x—s 0').4_5 - L2 0 |26 3 |8l
= 1 x—7 2 x—a 5 x—7 3 x—s 30—2 4 x—s 500 _ Z;Sal: 6 || B |7

KFEXFHEOHELEQHLEOH . RXFNEDHDERTY
KEL—ZU T2y FEEHEShFEE A

FEOHns0EM>E]

MREF—LITHYFREATLU . FTIESLLV! | XHRITWIE. 2 A B L. BEBADAZSHTATTRDE. FEBRELGYEL.
[NEW])3Imperiol FIL# 5 BT L, RRIMARTEIRFOLS L. EELIC. AXB - 1B 50HBELELTYEL,
(F28i D 1R E B IFHIBETERELEA)

FOEmusDHMLE]
HREF—LEHYEREATLU, TESLLV! !
XHRITWIZ, 32 THHELT<hEL | XKimperiold, 2& THHELTChEL: | -SHABYMNESTENET,
FHRHmIusDHMLE]
KREF—LEHYELEATL =, TIESLLN! !
FomusnsmstE]
HREF—LKTHRITWITY LS OABIFREARRLET,
2017—18 % RE®E1E ¢ 2'nd-stage (THH) DIELL
V4 1 EI! U_b* /Ait 48 A\ 45 5‘%
2 nd F— L% san | BR | BAR | BBR | S
1 fi B OB 7 | 19 [+14| 25 | &=
2 I | HFEHScostads 7 16 | +21 | 29 EgLE
3 fi ZERO 7 | 15 [ +16| 26 | m=
4 fu cieloazul 7 (¢ +1 19 B
5 fi ONFF 7 (¢ —3 12 B
6 fi Imperio 7 9 —12 | 13 BE
7§ B B 7 6 | —11| 23 | m=
8 fu HRITW 7 O | —26| 3 Be4%




F RIS R - AR FER (RRIER)

BT 1 HRT
TRae | wrr—se | 2 [ G0 pin | wan
16 | 16 +34| 52
131 19 +22 | 49
15| 15 +23| 41
4 {3 cieloazul 131 9 +7 | 37
5 fu ONFF 0 9 —10| 26
6 fi Imperio 7 0 —15| 30
7 fif B & 1 6 —35| 32
8 fu HRITW 6 0 —26| 17

FRHE -BRETH., FroEALX)—H HIBENDIEFTT,

FroEA X)) =B F—LIE, FEEODIF—LTY,

3H25BH(A)1 7B ~KIRINE/N\L YD ERR—Y 2 2—TCRHRELET,
1@ -l 7 FE Scosta.del.sol ]
260ER-TR IR
3@ EB—IZERO]



2017-18%(2'nd-stage) 1&1)—4 - ABER

# E-N7[EAMS IBFNRRETT ! !

EEX3
1EfH #12

BRIYXT
A 0L

BaH
138

W [=3\
m |||

FET —L

§mo Y EQm| 9m| A =

=\

=

=F =

ZERO

BRIV HEOM IR E

cieloazul

IMEC | &

IR RN AR

=3
(=

<yFN[3]R K ¥

< vFNo.[3]Imperio Bk

BIE | =2 BT —L
1) ETGES Imperio

[RB]:EEIL-L -[2] 1HEDHEFIE

W PABT ]

E =

[RB]:EEIL-L -[2]: 1HEDOHEFIE

HEbc.ds

LS55 1

N

ESEIEFHEEEIETY
2
2
2

)

Yeyx

Y=IF

hoH¥

IEYTD

===~
—

33+h

Aooa—)

HI LS

THES

g|=|=]=]|=|=[N]o]n]n]lw

ZERO

op
Eal_l

TH9¥

r2/\S5

1

5
EARAERAIEEET

3 1

1

1

220

Y5

593

AT LS

—IN|N |
wW

3vH=

H&

= |IN[W|W|D|[D]|=|=[O

FHoa—)L

ob
Elil_l

ZXER

E E
N | === —_

TEER

T

294

N
N|=|=|o

Yk

R HE))

EAIER AR
1
1
1
1
FE18

n?

cieloazul

AV

Hh2v

1 3
FThv= 2 1

2 2
2955 1 1

294

ONFF AL AER AEE ]

] | fe]

i
el

FEF

)

*XIAHD

345h

294

459
Imperio

n?

HEY= (V)

(BT HE

22/

i
ma —t ma
N[=IN[=|N|WIN — | == NN W = IN|C1|W | [N NIWIN|A|O|—=

b
_|I_I

< HFHhF) 2

1
ko r w6 3 4

BNV RLS 1

:
:
e LB
| I ~|=] = =

2 &8 & 39 39 37

XFL—— T RyFOI—ILIEEENEE Ay

FAH-[ERBR] # | E®\a— |  ZERO
<oFNl4)5EDcds B |[WBE] TRER —[0H]: 4L
I L1 1l
tiEHc.d.s EIEAEFIEEIEL &t
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
ZERO (55 180 |28 [ om [ Bam| A
No.88. BB i 1y — 1 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
THi | o8 | o | AR AaT
No.37. B R F 1
0
0
0
0
0
cieloazul EREAEFAERGAETY: 1 BSS:
0
0
0
0
0
0
ONFF 18| Fo8 | 38| Fam| S5t
0
0
0
0
0
0
Imperio 18| 28| FEIHT| F48| §it
No. 1. LI 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
HRITW (S 180 | o8 | ol [ Eam| AR
0
0
[Tl F18| F2f | Faf| Faf| S5t
0
0
0
® & 5 2 0 0 1 3




